Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Estreante Especial Sao José 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 30/9/2012 11:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:46:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 2 1:14.931 +1.845 11:48:47.527
(81) FABIANO BERNARDO 1 1:13.784 +0.219 11:47:30.861 3 1:13.086 11:50:00.613
1 1.10.918 10.193 11:47:27.307 2 1:15.268 +1.703 11:48:46.129 4 1:13.137 +0.051 11:51:13.750
2 1:11.810 +1.085 11:48:39.117 3 1:15.128 +1.563 11:50:01.257 5 1:14.416 +1.330 11:52:28.166
3 1:10.725 11:49:49.842 4 1:13.565 11:51:14.822 6 1:15.692 +2.606 11:53:43.858
4 1:10.820 +0.095 11:51:00.662 5 1:14.326 +0.761 11:52:29.148
5 1:11.409 +0.684 11:52:12.071 6 1:15.676 +2.111 11:53:44.824 (63) RICARDO ADILSON BRAZ
6 1:11.211 +0.486 11:53:23.282 7 1:14.686 +1.121 11:54:59.510 1 1:20.513 +1.954 11:47:40.645
7 1:12.312 +1.587 11:54:35.594 8 1:17.073 +3.508 11:56:16.583 2 1:18.559 11:48:59.204
8 1:12.861 +2.136  11:55:48.455 9 1:16.150 +2585  11:57:32.733 3 1:19.852 +1.293  11:50:19.056
9 1:13.027 +2.302 11:57:01.482 10 1:18.148 +4.583 11:58:50.881 4 1:19.623 +1.064 11:51:38.679
10 1:14.031 +3.306 11:58:15.513 1 1:16.418 +2.853 12:00:07.299
11 1:23.590 +12.865 11:59:39.103
(404) IAGO MORAES SGORLA
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 1 1:17.694 +2.688 11:47:36.859
1 1:15.045 +3.513 11:47:33.034 2 1:15.006 11:48:51.865
2 1:14.844 +3.312 11:48:47.878 3 1:15.571 +0.565 11:50:07.436
3 1:13.759 +2.227 11:50:01.637 4 1:16.832 +1.826 11:51:24.268
4 1:12.218 +0.686 11:51:13.855 5 1:15.377 +0.371 11:52:39.645
5 1:11.532 11:52:25.387 6 1:16.069 +1.063 11:53:55.714
6 1:12.760 +1.228 11:53:38.147 7 1:16.158 +1.152 11:55:11.872
7 1:12.046 +0.514 11:54:50.193 8 1:15.898 +0.892 11:56:27.770
8 1:13.008 +1.476 11:56:03.201 9 1:15.850 +0.844 11:57:43.620
9 1:12.495 +0.963 11:57:15.696 10 1:15.793 +0.787 11:58:59.413
10 1:13.759 +2.227 11:58:29.455 11 1:17.548 +2.542 12:00:16.961
11 1:14.111 +2.579 11:59:43.566
(21) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
(87) FABRICIO MEDEIROS 1 1:17.671 +2.761 11:47:36.659
1 1:14.054 +3.167 11:47:33.607 2 1:16.068 +1.158 11:48:52.727
2 1:14.225 +3.338 11:48:47.832 3 1:16.202 +1.292 11:50:08.929
3 1:14.129 +3.242 11:50:01.961 4 1:15.382 +0.472 11:51:24.311
4 1:13.214 +2.327 11:51:15.175 5 1:14.910 11:52:39.221
5 1:12.482 +1.595 11:52:27.657 6 1:15.524 +0.614 11:53:54.745
6 1:10.887 11:53:38.544 7 1:16.354 +1.444 11:55:11.099
7 1:12.566 +1.679 11:54:51.110 8 1:16.593 +1.683 11:56:27.692
8 1:13.513 +2.626 11:56:04.623 9 1:15.995 +1.085 11:57:43.687
9 1:13.685 +2.798 11:57:18.308 10 1:17.213 +2.303 11:59:00.900
10 1:13.427 +2.540 11:58:31.735 11 1:16.659 +1.749 12:00:17.559
11 1:14.471 +3.584 11:59:46.206
(15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
(512) JEAN MARLON GRANDES 1 1:21.189 +5.554 11:47:42.354
1 1:16.179 +3.283 11:47:34.577 2 1:18.727 +3.092 11:49:01.081
2 1:14.150 +1.254 11:48:48.727 3 1:18.274 +2.639 11:50:19.355
3 1:14.066 +1.170 11:50:02.793 4 1:15.635 11:51:34.990
4 1:13.148 +0.252 11:51:15.941 5 1:16.747 +1.112 11:52:51.737
5 1:13.891 +0.995 11:52:29.832 6 1:16.841 +1.206 11:54:08.578
6 1:14.616 +1.720 11:53:44.448 7 1:19.781 +4.146 11:55:28.359
7 1:13.366 +0.470 11:54:57.814 8 1:20.062 +4.427 11:56:48.421
8 1:13.938 +1.042 11:56:11.752 9 1:20.445 +4.810 11:58:08.866
9 1:13.113 +0.217 11:57:24.865 10 1:22.310 +6.675 11:59:31.176
10 1:12.896 11:58:37.761 11 1:27.091 +11.456 12:00:58.267
11 1:14.059 +1.163 11:59:51.820
(118) FERNANDO PACHECO
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 1 1:20.589 +1.997 11:47:41.304
1 1:14.378 +3.528 11:47:32.065 2 1:18.592 11:48:59.896
2 1:12.003 +1.153 11:48:44.068 3 1:20.086 +1.494 11:50:19.982
3 1:10.850 11:49:54.918 4 1:19.838 +1.246 11:51:39.820
4 1:11.123 +0.273 11:51:06.041 5 1:18.890 +0.298 11:52:58.710
5 1:13.637 +2.787 11:52:19.678 6 1:21.594 +3.002 11:54:20.304
6 1:14.926 +4.076 11:53:34.604 7 1:19.647 +1.055 11:55:39.951
7 1:14.970 +4.120 11:54:49.574 8 1:21.495 +2.903 11:57:01.446
8 1:15.225 +4.375 11:56:04.799 9 1:20.041 +1.449 11:58:21.487
9 1:16.236 +5.386 11:57:21.035 10 1:19.225 +0.633 11:59:40.712
10 1:26.088 +15.238 11:58:47.123
11 1:15.866 +5.016 12:00:02.989 (407) ROBSON FRAGA
1 1:14.803 +1.717 11:47:32.596
Orbits
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